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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Tandem DG 3 am 29.05.2003

Official Results

Tandem DG 3
TO     0,0 km EMBERGER-ALM-GS_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    14,9 km KLEBLACH-BUECKE
2    29,3 km SATTELEGGERHAUS_
3    38,2 km GERLAMOOS-KIRCHE_
GOAL    44,6 km GREIFENBURG-LP_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Punkte
1     5 THIESER ST., Palm N. (Independenze Speed Rheinland Pfalz/Moselfa   16,2  207,7    0,0    0,0    0,0  208
2    41 FRITZ P., Fritz A. (Airwave Scenic) NRW DGF-Hellertal   14,1  189,7    0,0    0,0    0,0  190
3    22 LUMME A., Gerhard S. (Advance Bi-beta) NRW/DFC Kreis Olpe   12,1  168,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  168
4     4 DAJEK U., Ridky J. (Edel Prime) Hessen/RDG    8,5  123,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  123
5    21 BÜRGER R., Bürger M. (Paratech Bi 4) NRW DGF-Hellertal    7,1  105,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  105
6    50 RUDOLF R., Grätz R. (Advance Bi-beta 2) NRW    6,7  100,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  100
7     2 WEITZEL B., Rothacker H. (freeX Gemini) Rheinlandpfalz Mindeststrecke   6,0 km    0,0   89,4    0,0    0,0    0,0   89
8    46 HENRICHS J., Kralovicova K. (Advance Bi-be Rheinland Pfalz/RML ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
8     3 BRAUN T., Borchert A. (Advance Bi-beta) Hessen/RDG ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
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1,000
0,303
0,762
0,231

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

6,0 km
30,0 km
1,0 h
30,0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

9
2
7
7
0
0
1

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

70,7 km
10,1 km
16,2 km
0,00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0,0
0,900
207,7
16,2
4,0
2,9
230,8
0,0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


